
# of Permits # of Units

1990 198 203 198 203

1991 202 208 400 411

1992 219 228 619 639

1993 116 116 735 755

1994 205 211 940 966

1995 330 441 1,270 1,407

1996 327 338 1,597 1,745

1997 335 337 1,932 2,082

1998 396 398 2,328 2,480

1999 377 388 2,705 2,868

TOTAL 1990's 2,705 2,868 --- ---

2000 259 262 259 262

2001 270 276 529 538

2002 260 264 789 802

2003 234 243 1,023 1,045

2004 242 321 1,265 1,366

2005 232 243 1,497 1,609

2006 212 212 1,709 1,821

2007 208 218 1,917 2,039

2008 153 155 2,070 2,194

2009 119 121 2,189 2,315

TOTAL 2000'S 2,189 2,315 --- ---

2010 195 214 195 214

2011 123 126 318 340

2012 171 172 489 512

2013 64 71 553 583

2014 100 101 653 684

2015 109 112 762 796

2016 88 89 850 885

2017 96 96 946 981

2018 105 106 1,051 1,087

OVERALL 

REPORT TOTAL 5,945 6,270 --- ---

Source:  Unified Government Building Inspection records.
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KANSAS CITY, KANSAS RESIDENTIAL DEMOLITION PERMITS

Note:  Demolition counts reflect permits that have been issued for residential demolitions in 

years shown.  Final result of the permit/demolition is not indicated.

Cumulative Totals

Year # of Permits # of Units

1990 - 2018


